New England Ranch Sorting - November 2022

Friw/H #6 (#3 & below) - 36 Teams

1

FIRST
PLACING LASTNAME NAME
Adams Ellen
Stone Darryl
Jones Ethan
Jones Jason
Jones Jason
Jones Joey
Jones D'Arcy
Jones Joey
Murray  Gillian
Stone Darryl
Adams Ellen
Tunamena Rachel
Nell David
Thurgood Nigal
Jones Ethan
Jones Joey
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Fri #10 Masters - 30 Teams

FIRST

PLACING LASTNAME NAME

1
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Camilleri John

Stone Darryl
Barwick  Dawn
Nell David

Christenser Myrelle
Johnston Deanna
Camilleri Beth

Jones Jason
Camilleri John
Nell David

Bowles Brent
Christenser Myrelle
Camilleri  Beth
Christenser Myrelle

Fri W/H All Levels - 42 Teams

FIRST

PLACING LASTNAME NAME

1
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Camilleri  John
Christenser Myrelle

Frost Brontie
Stone Darryl
Barwick  Dawn
Nell David

Camilleri John

AMOUNT
WON
$171.00
$171.00
$102.60
$102.60

$68.40
$68.40

AMOUNT
WON
$168.15
$168.15
$112.10
$112.10
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AMOUNT
WON
$197.13
$197.13
$118.27
$118.27

$78.85
$78.85
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TOTAL
TIME
93.42
93.42
99.69
99.69

100.43

100.43
97.42
97.42
102.3
102.3

104.72

104.72

112.35

112.35
69.72
69.72

TOTAL
TIME
114.03
114.03
116.18
116.18
107.41
107.41
106.09
106.09
113.53
113.53
114.07
114.07
114.88
114.88

TOTAL
TIME
103.47
103.47
109.4
109.4
110.25
110.25
114.88

TOTAL
CATTLE
9
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TOTAL
CATTLE
18
18
17
17
16
16
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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Frost
Barwick
Nell
Nell
White
Adams
Frost
Adams
Jones
Adams
McCulloch

Brontie
Dawn
Billy
David
Georgia
Ellen
Millah
Ellen
D'Arcy
Ellen
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Paul

Sat # 8HC R/Y #2 and above - 9 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

NN B -

Frost
Frost
Frost
Nell

FIRST A
NAME
Brontie
Millah
Millah S-
Billy S-

Sat #10 Beginner Youth R/H - 16 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1

2
3
4

Adams
Adams
Adams
Dargin

FIRST A
NAME
Ellen
Ellen
Ellen S-
Kyanna S-

Sat #13 HC Mixed - 68 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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Barwick
Nell
Camilleri
McCulloch
Camilleri
Frost
Jones
Jones
Barwick
Lawrence
Nell

Nell
Barwick
Nell
Dargin
Tunamena
Johnston
Shortt

FIRST A
NAME
Cody
David
Natalie
Paul
John
Brontie
Jason
Joey
Dawn
Ben
Billy
David
Raymond
Billy
Kalvin
Rachel
Deanna
Bonnie-Ray
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S-
S-
S-
S-

MOUNT

WON
$63.75
$63.75

MOUNT

WON
$37.20
$24.80

MOUNT
WON
$198.69
$198.69
$157.78
$157.78
$116.87
$116.87
$58.44
$58.44
$52.59
$52.59
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POINTS
1
1
0.5
0.5

POINTS
3
2
1
0.5

POINTS
9
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114.88
112.78
112.78
111.64
111.64
102.91
102.91
103.35
103.35
107.35
107.35

TOTAL
TIME
109.46
109.46
114.96
114.96

TOTAL
TIME
96.95

117.82

116.34

111.15

TOTAL
TIME
112.69
112.69
110.9
110.9
48.55
48.55
50.79
50.79
51.19
51.19
51.53
51.53
53.97
53.97
54.47
54.47
54.95
54.95

18
17
17
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
18
18

TOTAL
CATTLE
17
15
14
7

TOTAL
CATTLE
17
17
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



10 Lawrence Ben S- 0.5 57.33 8
10 White Georgia S- 0.5 57.33 8

Sat #4 Non HC - 52 Teams

FIRST AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL

PLACING LAST NAME NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Jones Jason $181.02 9 115.75 15
1 White Georgia $181.02 9 115.75 15
2 Johnston Deanna $135.77 8 104.69 12
2 Hamell Russell $135.77 8 104.69 12
3 Adams Ellen $90.51 7 88.86 9
3 White Georgia $90.51 7 88.86 9
4 Hamel Russell $45.26 6 55.61 8
4 Stone Darryl $45.26 6 55.61 8
5 Buchan  John S- 5 55.69 7
5 Germany Scott S- 5 55.69 7
6 Dunn Anthony  S- 4 57.28 6
6 Germany Scott S- 4 57.28 6
7 Dunn Anthony  S- 3 58.6 6
7 Thurgood Nigal S- 3 58.6 6
8 Jones D'Arcy S- 2 58.83 6
8 Murray  Gillian S- 2 58.83 6
9 La Macchia Fran S- 1 59.73 6
9 Stone Darryl S- 1 59.73 6
10 Jones D'Arcy S- 0.5 59.91 6
10 Tunamena Rachel S- 0.5 59.91 6

Sat All Levels - 61 Teams

FIRST AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL

PLACING LAST NAME NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Camilleri Beth $182.25 9 101.33 20
1 Frost Brontie $182.25 9 101.33 20
2 Camilleri Natalie $144.73 8 106.87 18
2 McCulloch Paul $144.73 8 106.87 18
3 Barwick  Dawn $107.21 7 89.02 16
3 Johnston Deanna $107.21 7 89.02 16
4 Adams Ellen $53.60 6 96.77 16
4 White Georgia $53.60 6 96.77 16
5 Buchan John $48.24 5 108.33 14
5 Camilleri  John $48.24 5 108.33 14
6 Dunn Anthony  &- 4 24.2 10
6 Murray  Gillian S- 4 24.2 10
7 Camilleri Beth S- 3 44.52 10
7 Frost Millah S- 3 44.52 10
8 Barwick Raymond S- 2 49.61 10
8 Lawrence Ben S- 2 49.61 10
9 Jones D'Arcy S- 1 57.05 10
9 Jones Joey S- 1 57.05 10
10 Barwick  Cody S- 0.5 60 10



10

Nell

Billy

Sun # 10 Handicap - 61 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1
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Lawrence
Nell
Barwick
Nell
Jones
Lawrence
Camilleri
Frost
Adams
Camilleri
Camilleri
Jones
Jones
Jones
Camilleri
Frost
Barwick
White
Camilleri
Frost

FIRST

NAME
Ben
David
Dawn
David
D'Arcy
Ben
Natalie
Brontie
Ellen
John
Natalie
Jason
Ethan
Joey
Beth
Brontie
Dawn
Georgia
John
Millah

A
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MOUNT
WON
$182.25
$182.25
$144.73
$144.73
$107.21
$107.21
$53.60
$53.60
$48.24
$48.24

Sun #10 Beginner R/H H/C - 38 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1
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Camilleri
White
Adams
Lawrence
Adams
Camilleri
Barwick
Dargin
Barwick
Dargin
Camilleri
Dargin
Camilleri
White
Camilleri
Dargin

FIRST

NAME
Beth
Georgia
Ellen
Ben
Ellen
Natalie
Dawn
Kalvin
Dawn
Kyanna
Natalie
Kyanna
John
Georgia
Beth
Kalvin

A
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MOUNT
WON
$142.50
$142.50
$85.50
$85.50
$57.00
$57.00

Sun #10 Beginner Youth R/H - 14 Teams

0.5

POINTS
9

POINTS
7
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0.5
0.5

60

TOTAL
TIME
115.28
115.28
98.64
98.64
105.21
105.21
108.04
108.04
48.74
48.74
50.61
50.61
55.66
55.66
56.01
56.01
57.2
57.2
58.71
58.71

TOTAL
TIME
114.22
114.22
118.15
118.15
113.01
113.01
106.3
106.3
110.23
110.23
104.09
104.09
110.92
110.92
56.91
56.91

10

TOTAL
CATTLE
17
17
16
16
16
16
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
8
8



PLACING LAST NAME

1
2
3

Adams
Dargin
Adams

FIRST

NAME
Ellen
Kalvin
Ellen

Sun All Levels - 55 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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Camilleri
Frost
Barwick
Barwick
Barwick
Lawrence
Barwick
Lawrence
Camilleri
Frost
Camilleri
Frost

Nell

Nell
Jones
Nell
Jones
Jones
Barwick
Jones

FIRST

NAME
John
Millah
Cody
Dawn
Raymond
Ben
Cody
Ben
Beth
Brontie
Natalie
Millah
Billy
David
Ethan
Billy
Jason
Joey
Dawn
D'Arcy

A
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MOUNT
WON
$56.00

MOUNT
WON
$193.33
$193.33
$144.99
$144.99
$96.66
$96.66
$48.33
$48.33

POINTS
2
1
0.5

POINTS
9

TOTAL
TIME
115.97
111.63
115.2

TOTAL
TIME
81.44
81.44
85.98
85.98
92.41
92.41
93.53
93.53

103.95

103.95

102.31

102.31

33
33
43
43

49.77
49.77
50.18
50.18

TOTAL
CATTLE
17
16
16

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



