

New England Ranch Sorting - November 2022

FriW/H #6 (#3 & below) - 36 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Adams	Ellen	\$171.00	7	93.42	9
1	Stone	Darryl	\$171.00	7	93.42	9
2	Jones	Ethan	\$102.60	6	99.69	9
2	Jones	Jason	\$102.60	6	99.69	9
3	Jones	Jason	\$68.40	5	100.43	9
3	Jones	Joey	\$68.40	5	100.43	9
4	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	4	97.42	8
4	Jones	Joey	\$-	4	97.42	8
5	Murray	Gillian	\$-	3	102.3	8
5	Stone	Darryl	\$-	3	102.3	8
6	Adams	Ellen	\$-	2	104.72	8
6	Tunamena	Rachel	\$-	2	104.72	8
7	Nell	David	\$-	1	112.35	8
7	Thurgood	Nigal	\$-	1	112.35	8
8	Jones	Ethan	\$-	0.5	69.72	7
8	Jones	Joey	\$-	0.5	69.72	7

Fri #10 Masters - 30 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Camilleri	John	\$168.15	6	114.03	18
1	Stone	Darryl	\$168.15	6	114.03	18
2	Barwick	Dawn	\$112.10	5	116.18	17
2	Nell	David	\$112.10	5	116.18	17
3	Christenser	Myrelle	\$-	4	107.41	16
3	Johnston	Deanna	\$-	4	107.41	16
4	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	3	106.09	13
4	Jones	Jason	\$-	3	106.09	13
5	Camilleri	John	\$-	2	113.53	13
5	Nell	David	\$-	2	113.53	13
6	Bowles	Brent	\$-	1	114.07	12
6	Christenser	Myrelle	\$-	1	114.07	12
7	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	0.5	114.88	10
7	Christenser	Myrelle	\$-	0.5	114.88	10

Fri W/H All Levels - 42 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Camilleri	John	\$197.13	8	103.47	18
1	Christenser	Myrelle	\$197.13	8	103.47	18
2	Frost	Brontie	\$118.27	7	109.4	18
2	Stone	Darryl	\$118.27	7	109.4	18
3	Barwick	Dawn	\$78.85	6	110.25	18
3	Nell	David	\$78.85	6	110.25	18
4	Camilleri	John	\$-	5	114.88	18

4	Frost	Brontie	\$-	5	114.88	18
5	Barwick	Dawn	\$-	4	112.78	17
5	Nell	Billy	\$-	4	112.78	17
6	Nell	David	\$-	3	111.64	15
6	White	Georgia	\$-	3	111.64	15
7	Adams	Ellen	\$-	2	102.91	13
7	Frost	Millah	\$-	2	102.91	13
8	Adams	Ellen	\$-	1	103.35	13
8	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	1	103.35	13
9	Adams	Ellen	\$-	0.5	107.35	13
9	McCulloch	Paul	\$-	0.5	107.35	13

Sat # 8HC R/Y #2 and above - 9 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Frost	Brontie	\$63.75	1	109.46	20
1	Frost	Millah	\$63.75	1	109.46	20
2	Frost	Millah	\$-	0.5	114.96	18
2	Nell	Billy	\$-	0.5	114.96	18

Sat #10 Beginner Youth R/H - 16 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Adams	Ellen	\$37.20	3	96.95	17
2	Adams	Ellen	\$24.80	2	117.82	15
3	Adams	Ellen	\$-	1	116.34	14
4	Dargin	Kyanna	\$-	0.5	111.15	7

Sat #13 HC Mixed - 68 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Barwick	Cody	\$198.69	9	112.69	17
1	Nell	David	\$198.69	9	112.69	17
2	Camilleri	Natalie	\$157.78	8	110.9	14
2	McCulloch	Paul	\$157.78	8	110.9	14
3	Camilleri	John	\$116.87	7	48.55	10
3	Frost	Brontie	\$116.87	7	48.55	10
4	Jones	Jason	\$58.44	6	50.79	10
4	Jones	Joey	\$58.44	6	50.79	10
5	Barwick	Dawn	\$52.59	5	51.19	10
5	Lawrence	Ben	\$52.59	5	51.19	10
6	Nell	Billy	\$-	4	51.53	10
6	Nell	David	\$-	4	51.53	10
7	Barwick	Raymond	\$-	3	53.97	10
7	Nell	Billy	\$-	3	53.97	10
8	Dargin	Kalvin	\$-	2	54.47	10
8	Tunamena	Rachel	\$-	2	54.47	10
9	Johnston	Deanna	\$-	1	54.95	10
9	Shortt	Bonnie-Ray	\$-	1	54.95	10

10	Lawrence	Ben	\$-	0.5	57.33	8
10	White	Georgia	\$-	0.5	57.33	8

Sat #4 Non HC - 52 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Jones	Jason	\$181.02	9	115.75	15
1	White	Georgia	\$181.02	9	115.75	15
2	Johnston	Deanna	\$135.77	8	104.69	12
2	Hamell	Russell	\$135.77	8	104.69	12
3	Adams	Ellen	\$90.51	7	88.86	9
3	White	Georgia	\$90.51	7	88.86	9
4	Hamel	Russell	\$45.26	6	55.61	8
4	Stone	Darryl	\$45.26	6	55.61	8
5	Buchan	John	\$-	5	55.69	7
5	Germany	Scott	\$-	5	55.69	7
6	Dunn	Anthony	\$-	4	57.28	6
6	Germany	Scott	\$-	4	57.28	6
7	Dunn	Anthony	\$-	3	58.6	6
7	Thurgood	Nigal	\$-	3	58.6	6
8	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	2	58.83	6
8	Murray	Gillian	\$-	2	58.83	6
9	La Macchia	Fran	\$-	1	59.73	6
9	Stone	Darryl	\$-	1	59.73	6
10	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	0.5	59.91	6
10	Tunamena	Rachel	\$-	0.5	59.91	6

Sat All Levels - 61 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Camilleri	Beth	\$182.25	9	101.33	20
1	Frost	Brontie	\$182.25	9	101.33	20
2	Camilleri	Natalie	\$144.73	8	106.87	18
2	McCulloch	Paul	\$144.73	8	106.87	18
3	Barwick	Dawn	\$107.21	7	89.02	16
3	Johnston	Deanna	\$107.21	7	89.02	16
4	Adams	Ellen	\$53.60	6	96.77	16
4	White	Georgia	\$53.60	6	96.77	16
5	Buchan	John	\$48.24	5	108.33	14
5	Camilleri	John	\$48.24	5	108.33	14
6	Dunn	Anthony	\$-	4	24.2	10
6	Murray	Gillian	\$-	4	24.2	10
7	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	3	44.52	10
7	Frost	Millah	\$-	3	44.52	10
8	Barwick	Raymond	\$-	2	49.61	10
8	Lawrence	Ben	\$-	2	49.61	10
9	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	1	57.05	10
9	Jones	Joey	\$-	1	57.05	10
10	Barwick	Cody	\$-	0.5	60	10

10	Nell	Billy	\$-	0.5	60	10
----	------	-------	-----	-----	----	----

Sun # 10 Handicap - 61 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Lawrence	Ben	\$182.25	9	115.28	17
1	Nell	David	\$182.25	9	115.28	17
2	Barwick	Dawn	\$144.73	8	98.64	16
2	Nell	David	\$144.73	8	98.64	16
3	Jones	D'Arcy	\$107.21	7	105.21	16
3	Lawrence	Ben	\$107.21	7	105.21	16
4	Camilleri	Natalie	\$53.60	6	108.04	14
4	Frost	Brontie	\$53.60	6	108.04	14
5	Adams	Ellen	\$48.24	5	48.74	10
5	Camilleri	John	\$48.24	5	48.74	10
6	Camilleri	Natalie	\$-	4	50.61	10
6	Jones	Jason	\$-	4	50.61	10
7	Jones	Ethan	\$-	3	55.66	10
7	Jones	Joey	\$-	3	55.66	10
8	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	2	56.01	10
8	Frost	Brontie	\$-	2	56.01	10
9	Barwick	Dawn	\$-	1	57.2	10
9	White	Georgia	\$-	1	57.2	10
10	Camilleri	John	\$-	0.5	58.71	10
10	Frost	Millah	\$-	0.5	58.71	10

Sun #10 Beginner R/H H/C - 38 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Camilleri	Beth	\$142.50	7	114.22	18
1	White	Georgia	\$142.50	7	114.22	18
2	Adams	Ellen	\$85.50	6	118.15	17
2	Lawrence	Ben	\$85.50	6	118.15	17
3	Adams	Ellen	\$57.00	5	113.01	16
3	Camilleri	Natalie	\$57.00	5	113.01	16
4	Barwick	Dawn	\$-	4	106.3	14
4	Dargin	Kalvin	\$-	4	106.3	14
5	Barwick	Dawn	\$-	3	110.23	13
5	Dargin	Kyanna	\$-	3	110.23	13
6	Camilleri	Natalie	\$-	2	104.09	12
6	Dargin	Kyanna	\$-	2	104.09	12
7	Camilleri	John	\$-	1	110.92	12
7	White	Georgia	\$-	1	110.92	12
8	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	0.5	56.91	8
8	Dargin	Kalvin	\$-	0.5	56.91	8

Sun #10 Beginner Youth R/H - 14 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Adams	Ellen	\$56.00	2	115.97	17
2	Dargin	Kalvin	\$-	1	111.63	16
3	Adams	Ellen	\$-	0.5	115.2	16

Sun All Levels - 55 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Camilleri	John	\$193.33	9	81.44	20
1	Frost	Millah	\$193.33	9	81.44	20
2	Barwick	Cody	\$144.99	8	85.98	20
2	Barwick	Dawn	\$144.99	8	85.98	20
3	Barwick	Raymond	\$96.66	7	92.41	20
3	Lawrence	Ben	\$96.66	7	92.41	20
4	Barwick	Cody	\$48.33	6	93.53	20
4	Lawrence	Ben	\$48.33	6	93.53	20
5	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	5	103.95	20
5	Frost	Brontie	\$-	5	103.95	20
6	Camilleri	Natalie	\$-	4	102.31	18
6	Frost	Millah	\$-	4	102.31	18
7	Nell	Billy	\$-	3	33	10
7	Nell	David	\$-	3	33	10
8	Jones	Ethan	\$-	2	43	10
8	Nell	Billy	\$-	2	43	10
9	Jones	Jason	\$-	1	49.77	10
9	Jones	Joey	\$-	1	49.77	10
10	Barwick	Dawn	\$-	0.5	50.18	10
10	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	0.5	50.18	10